A AUTOMOTIVE

&5 SMRT

Case Details

Case Reference Number : TAX/11/18/2124
Type of Repair : Accident Repair
Vehicle Registration Number : SHF330X
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‘ View Documents / Photographs Total Documents: 1

Estimation Details

SMRT Recommendation

Spare Part's Cost Detail
BOM Costing Portion Material Part Name
Type Type Number
One  Main COVER, FR
Time BUMPER
Key
In
One Main COVER, FR
Time BUMPER LH
Key
In
One Main CLIPS PIECE, FRT
Time & RR BUMPER
Key
In
One  Main GRILLE,
Time RADIATOR
Key
In
One  Main SUPPORT, FR
Time BUMPER LH
Key
In
One  Main ABSORBER, FR
Time BUMPER
Key
In
One  Main REINFORCEMENT
Time FRONT UPPER
Key
In
One  Main LAMP ASSY,
Time FOG, LH
Key

https://vacsweb.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx

Qty List Price

10

1

1

1

Per Unit(s)

495.50

28.10

1.50

165.00

82.30

70.30

691.10

910.20

Lump Sum Discount (%)

Company Type : SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd
Estimation ID : EST-4733-1D
Assigned By : Kok Wah Wong

List
Price(S)

495.50

28.10

15.00

165.00

82.30

70.30

691.10

910.20

Insurance Company Name : AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Accident Date and Time : 27/11/2018 05:15 AM
Vehicle Age(In Months) : 11

Dis(%)

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

10.00

Total Spare Part Cost

Final Spare Part Cost

Final
Price(S)

371.63

21.08

11.25

123.75

61.72

52.72

518.33

819.18

10,415.68

9,237.06

Repair/
Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Surveyor
Quantity

10

Surveyor
Total

Lump
Sum Dis
(%)

Final Sur
Total

Surveyor Approval

Surveyor Final
Price($)

371.63

11.25

819.18

3,544.74

3,544.74

Repair/Replace

Replace v

Not Give v

Replace ~

Not Give ~

Not Give v

Check v

Check v

Replace v

1
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SMRT Recommendation Surveyor Approval
.BOM  Costing  Portion Material Part Name Qty List Price List Dis(%) Final Repair/  Surveyor  Surveyor Final  Repair/Replace
Type Type Number Per Unit($)  Price(S) Price(S) Replace Quantity Price(S)
One  Main COVER ASSY, 1 180.10 180.10  25.00  135.07 Replace 0 Check v
Time ENGINE
Key
In
One  Main HOOD SUB-ASSY 1 938.40 938.40 25.00 703.80 Replace 0 0 Not Give
Time
Key
In
One Main HINGE ASSY, 1 57.00 57.00 25.00 4275 Replace 0 0 Not Give v
Time HOOD, LH
Key
In
One  Main HINGE ASSY, 1 57.00 57.00 25.00  42.75 Replace 0 NotGive
Time HOOD, RH
Key
In
One Main SUPPORT S/A 1 364.90 364.90 25.00 273.67 Replace 0 0 Not Give v
Time UPPER
Key
In
One  Main SUPPORTS/ALH 1 237.00 237.00 2500 177.75 Replace 0 Not Give v
Time
Key
In
One  Main SUPPORT, 1 7670 7670 2500 5753 Replace 0 NotGive v
Time RADIATOR
Key UPPER LH
In
One  Main UNIT, HEADLAMP 1 2,558.90 2,558.90 10.00 2,303.01 Replace 1 2,303.01 Replace v
Time yLH
Key
In
One  Main COMPUTER 1 486.40 486.40 10.00 437.76 Replace 0 0 Check v
Time SUBASSY,
Key HEADLAMP, LH
In NO.1
One  Main BATTERY 1 1,584.90 1584.90 1000  1,42641  Replace 0 Not Give v
Time
Key
In
One  Main CLAMP SUB- 1 41.40 41.40 25.00 31.05 Replace 0 0 Not Give v
Time ASSY, BATTERY
Key
In
One  Main CLAMP, 1 43.30 43.30 25.00 3247 Replace 0 Not Give v
Time BATTERY, NO.2
Key
In
One  Main FENDER SUB- 1 933.10 933.10 25.00 699.83 Replace 1 0 Repair v
Time ASSY,FR, LH
Key
In
One  Main EMBLEM, SIDE 1 52.90 52.90 25.00 39.67 Replace 1 39.67 Replace
Time PANEL ( HYBRID)
Key
In
Total Spare Part Cost  10,415.68 Surveyor 3,544.74
Total
Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00 Lump 0
Sum Dis
(%)
Final Spare Part Cost 9,237.06 Final Sur 3,544.74
Total
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SMRT Recommendation Surveyor Approval
BOM Costing Portion Material Part Name Qty List Price List Dis(%) Final Repair/  Surveyor  Surveyor Final Repair/Replace
Type Type Number Per Unit($)  Price(S) Price($) Replace Quantity Price($)
One Main LINER, FR 1 194.30 194.30 25.00 145.73 Replace v
Time FENDER, LH
Key
In
One  Main APRON SUB- 1 94420 944.20 2500  708.15 Replace 0 Not Give
Time ASSY, FRONT
Key FENDER, LH
In
One Main WHEEL, DISC 1 1,555.10 1,6565.10 25.00 1,166.32 Replace 1 0 Repair v
Time FRONT
Key
In
One Main COOLANT 1 12.30 12.30 0.00 12.30 Replace 0 0 Not Give
Time
Key
In
Total Spare Part Cost 10,415.68 Surveyor 3,544.74
Total
Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00 Lump 0
Sum Dis
(%)
Final Spare Part Cost 9,237.06 Final Sur  3,544.74
Total
Labour's Cost Detail
S.No. Job Scope SMRT Surveyor Adjustment(S) Remarks

Recommendation($)

1 TO REPAIR FRONT LH PORTION

845.00 300
Total: 845.00 300.00
Spray Cost Detail
S.No. Job Scope SMRT Surveyor Adjustment($) Remarks

Recommendation($)

1 TO REPSRAY FRONT BUMPER

378.00 200

2 TOREPSRAY FRONT HOOD 378.00 0

3 TORESPRAY FRONT SUPPORT PANEL 180.00 0
4 TO RESPRAY FRONT FENDER LH 378.00 200

5  TORESPRAY APRON PANEL LH 180.00 0

6 TO RESPRAY RIM 180.00 50
Total: 1,674.00 450.00

Other Cost Detail
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S.No. _ Job Scope SMRT Surveyor Adjustment($) Remarks
Recommendation($)
1 TOWING CHARGE 56.00 50
2 TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION 80.00 40
3 TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED 100.00 20
AREA
4 TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT / TYRE 120.00 60
BALANCING
5 TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE RIM 120.00 30
(SPRAYING PURPOSE)
6 TO REMOVE AND REFIT WIRE HARDESS 200.00 0
7 TO TOP UP A/C GAS 120.00 0
8 TO REMOVE & REFIX FAN ENGINE & 120.00 0
RADIATOR ASSY & INNER COOLER & AIR
CON CONDENSER
9 TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS 100.00 0
10 TO WASH AND VACUUM 60.00 0
11 TO CHECK & RESET SYSTEM FUNCTION 350.00 0
Total: 1,426.00 200.00
Summary
Estimator Assesment(S) Surveyor Assesment($)
Total Spare Part Detail 9,237.06 354474
Total Labour Cost 845.00 300.00
Total Spray Painting 1.674.00 450.00
Other 1,426.00 200.00
Overall Total 13,182.06 4.494.74
Lump Sum Repair Option
Lump Sum Total 0.00 4,494.74
Surveyor Approved Amount 4.494.74
No of Repair Days* 6 4
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Estimator Assesment($) Surveyor Assesment($)

P/P resurvey before paint
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